

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Th. Virtual Mode)

CRM(M) 180/2020
CrIM(1157/2025) CrIM (579/2020).

Pawan Kumar Khanna & Anr.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

VERSUS

Union Territory of J And K Th SHO Police Station Janipur And Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
10.04.2026

01. None for the parties
02. Adjourned.
03. List on 08.05.2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.04.2026
Bisma Jan.