

S.No.02
Supp. Case List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

(th. virtual mode)

CRM(M) 180/2020

CrIM(1157/2025)

PAWAN KUMAR KHANNA AND
ANR (SENIOR CITIZEN)

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K
TH SHO POLICE STATION
JANIPUR AND ANR

...Respondent(s).

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2026

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 04.07.2026.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:
08-05-2026
Mubashir